5" Tappa Campionato OPEN PUGLIA

Data creazione: 2025/12/18 16:46:01

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 10/11/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

ROMANAZZI Giuseppina
VANTAGGIATO Eugenio
TRAPANI Giuseppe
ZICHELLA Marco

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

SABATELLI Rosanna
PESCHECHERA Giuseppe Alessandro
PHAN Tuan Vinh

GENTILE Antonia

SABATO Davide

EL MELLOUKI Zaccaria

SOFIA Gina

LOMARTIRE LOPARCO Alessandro
MUKE Fatma

DE GIORGI Manuel

MUKE Viola

DE MARTINO Alessia

APRILE Giuseppe

ALVISI Alessia

MARIGLIANO Federico Giouse
PRIMICERI SAVINO Allegra
HOXHA Fatjon

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

SINDICO Riccardo
PANTALEO Marco
RIZZELLO Gabriele
DE MATTEIS Matteo
TRULLO Francesco
DE MARCO Riccardo
DE GIORGI Ivan

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1

Nome
DE MATTEIS Diego

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ASD FAERA

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALLE ARGENTINO

CIUCHINO BIRICHINO SRL - SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALLE ARGENTINO
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Tempo
00:21:35
00:23:07
00:43:49
00:50:40

Tempo
00:16:18
00:29:17
00:30:33
00:31:27
00:36:30
00:36:48
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:52
00:40:23
00:44:25
00:47:25
00:53:17
00:54:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:47:42

Tempo
00:23:49
00:30:47
00:31:54
00:34:40
00:35:24
00:38:54
00:48:52

Tempo
00:30:32



2 DE LUCA Mattia

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
NP LATINO Christopher

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome
1 MORMILE Rocco

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
NP FRANCHINO Costanzo

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

RIA Gaetano
MAGAGNINO Samuele
MARZANO Giuseppe
GUIDA Davide

OLIVA Mario walter

a b W N PP

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 PROVENZANO Clarissa
2 GRACCO Clara
3 ISERNIA Anna Chiara
NP CAVALERA Giada
PM PROVENZANO Giorgia

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 LATINO Marianna
2 D'AVERSA Aurora
3 BARONE Cristina

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 STANCA Fara Pia

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. AZIMUT 2009

Societa
ASD ORIENTEERING MONTI DAUNI

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
S.S.D. SPORT MARKETING & MANAGEMENT ar.|

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

00:37:35

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:29

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:34
00:34:29
00:37:20
00:37:50
00:51:48

Tempo
00:28:10
00:31:37
00:41:21
00:00:00
00:24:36

Tempo
00:16:56
00:49:06
01:04:32

Tempo
00:24:06



2 CASCIARO Francesca

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
PM BARBARO PATRIZIA

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 PALMA Alessia
2 CONTURSI Bianca

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa
A.S.D. CLUB PILOTI DELLE PUGLIE

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

00:49:30

Tempo
01:11:19

Tempo
00:34:11
00:35:36



